Description
The Pall PCM200 Fluid Cleanliness Monitor is
a cost effective monitoring device that provides
accuarate, reliable assessment of system
fluid cleanliness.
• Proven filter/mesh blockage technology (ISO 21018 Pt.3)
• Performance is not affected by water, air or opaque fluids
• Monitors dissolved water content as % saturation or

Enclosure: IP65 (NEMA 4)
Weight: 9 kg (20 lb)
Ordering Information
Table 1: Part Number Information
Order Part No. Description
PCM200 Fluid Cleanliness Monitor without water sensor
for aqueous fluids (wash fluids @ pH < 11.0)
PCM200W Fluid Cleanliness Monitor with integrated water
sensor for use with non-aqueous fluids (petroleum
based fluids, industrial phosphate esters,
mineral/synthetic oils)
PCM200B Fluid Cleanliness Monitor without water sensor
for aqueous fluids (wash fluids @ pH < 11.0)
Complete with factory fitted mounting brackets
PCM200WB Fluid Cleanliness Monitor with integrated water
sensor for use with non-aqueous fluids (petroleum
based fluids, industrial phosphate esters,
mineral/synthetic oils)
Complete with factory fitted mounting brackets
Table 2: Options List
Order Part No. Description
PCM200.DISP Hand held display and cable
PCM200.PRT Printer kit and accessories
PCM200-CASE Transit case
PCM Fluid Cleanliness Trender software supplied with
the PCM200 features:
• Graphical and spreadsheet reporting
• Trending capabilities